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POL20001122 A028045
ITA19991215 899340Q
ITA20000901 898760L
ITA20001130 A021936
ITA20000508 A007048
ITA20000105 973586M
ITA20000112 8068458
ITA20001012 932333M
ITA19990416 913458Y
ITA19991113 965531M
ITA20001012 806593N
ITA19991124 868373M
ITA19990422 793420W
ITA20000331 896354X
ITA19990604 871962X
ITA20000228 896729X
ITA20000814 899133M
ITA19991202 A020908
ITA19990130 904771H
ITA19990318 852356C
ITA19990827 9053328
ITA19990629 856269R
ITA20000131 781704B
ITA20000118 9029578
ITA19991123 808508K
ITA19990510 932334N
ITA19991026 862370Q
ITA19991215 703874F
ITA19990412 961477T
ITA20000519 A043823
ITA19990907 905016R
ITA20000731 894152K
ITA20000424 A026182
ITA20000722 A046661
MAR20000504 A012897
ITA19990429 A009715
ITA20000512 926433C
ITA19990731 855030Y
ITA20000822 720672Q
ITA19991027 785348R
ITA19990627 A036410
ITA19990924 890835Q
ITA19990218 8963578
ITA20000409 881800V
ITA19990224 889806X
ITA20000510 990651B
ITA20001205 A019660
ITA19991209 9817988
ITA19990629 975111J
ITA19990327 865363G
ITA19990118 952650K
ITA20000508 883068X
ITA19991114 726356D
ITA19990908 888810V
ITA20000108 883515C
ITA19990308 9591768
JPN20001127 980622U
ITA19990108 930624T
ITA19990113 895308H
ITA19990926 856233V
ITA20000920 881625Q
ITA19990609 A018145
ITA19990729 974643E
ITA20000509 973252D

C.R. ALLIEVI CRONOMETRO IN SALITA

IV Trofeo BG CARRELLI

Scuola Ciclismo Cene ASD

Ordine di Partenza (Cronometro Individuale)
CRONOMETRO IN SALITA 28/07/2015 (Cene - Santuario di Altino)

PASZCZUUK Patryyk P. (oL)

CASAROTTO Christian (ta)
AGOSTINI Nicholas (ta)
BIANCHI Damon (7a)
NICOLA Lorenzo (ta)
BOSISIO Sergio (1A
CONCA Loris (ta)
CARRARA Cristian (ta)
COPPO Lorenzo (ta)
MILESI William (7a)
ARRIGONI Giovanni (ta)
PESENTI Jacopo (1a)
USINABIA Leonardo (a)
CARPENE Samuele (ta)
PICCO Alessandro (ta)
DE PIAZ Marco (1a)
CATTANEO Davide (1a)
RANCAN Simone (7a)
BOFFELLI Federico (1a)
ZANA Filippo (7a)
MARINI Alberto (ta)
PANZA Luca (7a)
TAMUSSI Nicolo' (7a)
ROTA Christian (ta)
CERATO Vittorio (1a)
CARRARA Alessandro (ita)
FACCHINETTI Marco (7a)
PRETI Martino (a)
PRADA Thomas (1a)
TOGNETTO Moreno (1a)
BOLCATO Matteo (ta)
BONO Matteo (1a)
FANCELLU Alessandro (ta)
MOTTI Alessandro (ta)
SEKKAK Imad var)
OLOCCO Pietro (1a)
PASTA Roberto (a)
LIBERINI Corrado (ta)
BIGONI Roberto (ta)
CANINO ltalo (ta)
PERONI Luigi (ta)

SALVI Fabio (7a)
CISAMOLO Diego (a)
ANELOTTI Nicola (1a)
ALGERI Stefano (ra)
FERRARIO Lorenzo (ta)
SMANIOTTO Diego (7a)
ROSSI Michele (ta)
AFFOLATI Alessandro (1a)
MATTALIA Gabriele (1a)
BARBIERATO Andrea (1a)
NESSLER Martin (ta)
LUPPINO Leonardo (ta)
RUGGERI Giovanni (ta)
CASIRAGHI Jacopo (1a)
MARTINELLI Andrea (1a)
YOKOTA Enzo (pn)
FERRAIS Michele (1a)
PLEBANI Marco (1a)
TRESOLDI Emanuele (ta)
LUCCA Simone ()
CAPELLA Giovanni (Ta)
CASARINI Marco (7a)
TIRONI Denis (1a)
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2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
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2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

02E3270
03M1104
20L0001
0204167
01H1137
02W0392
02E0448
02X3458
02G0808
0280221
02Q0194
02Y1246
03M1104
03G0752
02J0125
02C2113
0270130
03P0191
02D0264
03M1104
20L0001
02D0272
02Y3372
0274210
01H1137
02X3458
02Q0194
02K1104
20L0001
0214167
03M1104
02J0125
02Q1397
02G0808
02E0448
01H1137
02D0264
20L0001
02V1762
16T0034
03G0752
02Y1246
03M1104
02Y3372
02K3988
02W3673
02580221
07D0051
0320006
01H1137
02Q0194
20L0001
03M1104
02D0272
02W0392
02C2113
02K1104
03P0191
0222840
02B1591
20L0001
0270130
02Q0194
0274210
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A.C.S. VALSERIANA ALBINO 16:00:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:01:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 16:02:00
EQUIPE CORBETTESE 16:03:00
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM 16:04:00
U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 16:05:00
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 16:06:00
TEAM BARBLANCO - ENDI CAFFE' 16:07:00
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D. 16:08:00
POL. ALBANO CICLISMO 16:09:00
PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. 16:10:00
PEDALE BREMBILLESE 16:11:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:12:00
OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 16:13:00
MOLINELLO SERVETTO FOOTON 16:14:00
MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 16:15:00
G.S.CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ASD 16:16:00
BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.I. 16:17:00
U.S. PALADINA S.C. IVAN GOTTI 16:18:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:19:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 16:20:00
POLISP. MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D. 16:21:00
PROGETTO CICL.-RODENGO S. ASD 16:22:00
TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD 16:23:00
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM 16:24:00
TEAM BARBLANCO - ENDI CAFFE' 16:25:00
PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. 16:26:00
G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D 16:27:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 16:28:00
EQUIPE CORBETTESE 16:29:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:30:00
MOLINELLO SERVETTO FOOTON 16:31:00
REMO CALZOLARI MORENO 16:32:00
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D. 16:33:00
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 16:34:00
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM 16:35:00
U.S. PALADINA S.C. IVAN GOTTI 16:36:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 16:37:00
CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. 16:38:00
GS CHIATTINESE CZ 16:39:00
OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 16:40:00
PEDALE BREMBILLESE 16:41:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:42:00
PROGETTO CICL.-RODENGO S. ASD 16:43:00
TEAM BIKE ROCKS 16:44:00
TEAM PRO BIKE JUNIOR 16:45:00
POL. ALBANO CICLISMO 16:46:00
VC PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 16:47:00
V.C. SCHIO 1902 16:48:00
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM 16:49:00
PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. 16:50:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 16:51:00
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 16:52:00
POLISP. MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D. 16:53:00
U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 16:54:00
MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 16:55:00
G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D 16:56:00
BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.I. 16:57:00
G.S. BIKETRETEAM VILLONGO ASD 16:58:00
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 16:59:00
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 17:00:00
G.S.CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ASD 17:01:00
PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. 17:02:00
TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD 17:03:00
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78 82
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81 79
82 78
83 77
84 76
85 75
86 74
87 73
88 72
89 71
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ITA20000115
ITA19990511
ITA19991111
ITA19990809
ITA19990319
ITA19990319
ITA19990515
ITA19991021
ITA20001218
ITA19990831
ITA19991121
ITA20000618
ITA20000621
ITA20000915
ITA19990805
ITA20000930
ITA19991111
ITA19990206
ITA19990914
MDA20001221
ITA20000411
ITA19990419
ITA20000821
ITA19991026
ITA19990323

880120V
868128G
856894M
A009944
A019117
850346L

A001115
869869Q
880827N
A046631

867568G
725494Q
8995508
935361U
995275T
A033359
856265D
896753X
935484H
797056U
806045T
8066847
888814M
955512Q
850830E
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Ordine di Partenza (Cronometro Individuale)
CRONOMETRO IN SALITA 28/07/2015 (Cene - Santuario di Altino)

CHIODINI Fabio (ta)
FONTANA Marco (7a)
MICHELETTI Federico (ta)
PAROLA Gabriel (1a)
BENVENUTO Luca (1a)

MANTOVANI Sebastiano (ta)

CAPELLI Daniele (ta)
AMBONI Andrea (a)
DEBENEDETTI Simone (1a)
RIVA Alessandro (ita)
SIRONI Tommaso (7a)
TESSARO Haron (1a)
VAVASSORI Matteo (7a)
ECCEL Michele (1a)

DAL MONTE Roberto (1a)
FANTINI Nicolas (ta)
COLLEONI Kevin (ta)
IMBRUGLIA Rocco (i1a)
GHISLANZONI Andrea (7a)
FRIMU Alexandru (mpa)
PETRUCCI Mattia (ta)
SCALVINONI Andrea (7a)
PREVITALI Marco (ta)
CAVALLO Luca (1)
BAGIOLI Andrea (ta)

G 2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
G 2000
1999
1999
G 2000
G 2000
G 2000
1999
G 2000
1999
1999
1999
G 2000
G 2000
1999
G 2000
1999
1999

02E3270
03M1104
02L4167

01H1137
02J0125

03G0752
02Y1246
02Y3372
02G0808
02E0448
02Q0194
02D0272
02D0264
20L0001

03M1104
01H1137
02F0354

1750086
0270130

20L0001

03M1104
02C2495
0274210

01H1137
02Q0194

A.C.S. VALSERIANA ALBINO

G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA
EQUIPE CORBETTESE

VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM
MOLINELLO SERVETTO FOOTON
OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI
PEDALE BREMBILLESE

PROGETTO CICL.-RODENGO S. ASD
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.
POLISP. MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D.
U.S. PALADINA S.C. IVAN GOTTI
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM
CALUSCHESE SEZ.CICLISTICA ASD
CAMBRIA DOC. BIKE25 POZZARELLO
G.S.CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ASD
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA
VALLECAMONICA A.S.D.

TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM

PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.
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17:04:00
17:05:00
17:06:00
17:07:00
17:08:00
17:09:00
17:10:00
17:11:00
17:12:00
17:13:00
17:14:00
17:15:00
17:16:00
17:17:00
17:18:00
17:19:00
17:20:00
17:21:00
17:22:00
17:23:00
17:24:00
17:25:00
17:26:00
17:27:00
17:28:00
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